
Product Availability
Chicks Turkeys Muscovy RTL Place Order Before Date

Delivery Dates
Day Old Day Old Day Old 18-20 Wks Chicks & Turkeys RTL

Tuesday, April 8  n/a n/a  Monday, March 3 Monday, February 24

Friday, April 25    n/a Thursday, March 20

Friday, May 23    n/a Thursday, April 17

Friday, June 20     Thursday, May 15 Monday, May 12

Friday, August 1   n/a n/a Thursday, June 26

Friday, August 29   n/a  Thursday, July 24 Thursday, July 24

 

Please place all orders 5 weeks in advance of your scheduled delivery date.

Doing so will help us to plan for your scheduled delivery date and enable us to meet hatch day and service order requirements.

When placing your order, please keep in mind that chicks take 3 weeks to hatch, turkeys take 4 weeks and muscovy ducks take 5 weeks.

Up to the scheduled delivery date, Bonnie’s will continue to accept add-ons, based on hatch day surpluses.

Muscovy are available Mid-April, May, June and July only.

The quantity of RTL pullets available will be limited to the number of baby chicks placed 5 months prior to delivery.

RTL orders will be accepted on a first-come first-served basis.


